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FRI-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
31.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 00.0027 08165 100 0Tippie

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
34.99 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0McCay 00.0025 12178 100 0Darla

35.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brawner 00.0023 12197 100 0Digby

37.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burke 00.0022 12202 100 0Emerald

48.68 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 00.0026 12175 0 0Layla

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0024 12188 0 0Misha

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
30.92 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0016 16417 100 0Daisy

31.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 00.0019 16243 100 0Mysti

36.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0018 16244 100 0Melody

50.76 5 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jaffe 00.0020 16241 0 0Lucy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brazeil 10.0017 16253 0 0Guy

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0021 16240 0 0Hula

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
40.77 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Thompson 00.006 20266 0 0Nemesis

41.80 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Bridgwood 00.0015 20269 0 0Gremlin

34.74 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Borowski 00.0014 20274 0 0Zena

35.26 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Westcott 00.0013 20279 0 0Fever

27.62 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Baggerman 00.0012 20290 0 0Helo

31.72 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Nally 00.0010 20315 0 0Flirt

36.42 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Halperin 00.009 20339 0 0Drew

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0011 20307 0 0Plenty

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
34.33 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Silver 00.005 24356 100 0Wile E

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.004 24365 0 0Shambhu

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
28.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Botelho 00.002 24C374 100 0Matrix

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.003 24C371 0 0Chick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pyle 00.001 24C376 0 0Pixel
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FRI-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
35.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 00.0028 04095 0 0Livvie

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
41.56 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Burton 00.008 20005 0 0River

50.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 00.007 20138 0 0Iko
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